Star

Star

Sasha Abramsky
Original Clyde Aidoo
Susan Andersen
Nate Anderson
Jeffrey Ashford
Reza Aslan

William Azuski
Vadim Babenko
Andrew J. Bacevich
Jo Barney

Lorna Barrett

Rick Bass

Rolf Bauerdick
Aimee Bender

Arnie Bernstein

THE AMERICAN WAY OF POVERTY

ART OF MIND 1l

SOME LIKE IT HOT

THE INTERNET POLICE

DAMNED BY LOGIC

ZEALOT

TRAVELS IN ELYSIUM

SEMMANT

BREACH OF TRUST

GRAFFITI GRANDMA

NOT THE KILLING TYPE

ALL THE LAND TO HOLD US

THE MADONNA ON THE MOON

THE COLOR MASTER

SWASTIKA NATION

37

115

35

38

23

38

116

116

38

117

24

39



Star

Star

Star

John Billheimer
George Bishop
Simon Brett
S.G. Browne
Katy Butler
Rowan Callick
David Cantwell
Abigail Carroll
Joy Castro
Gunilla Caulfield
Lee Child
Yangsze Choo
Marcia Clark
John Clark

Slash Coleman

A PLAYER TO BE MAIMED LATER

THE NIGHT OF THE COMET

A DECENT INTERVAL

BIG EGOS

KNOCKING ON HEAVEN'S DOOR

THE PARTY FOREVER

MERLE HAGGARD

THREE SQUARES

NEARER HOME

W.W.1II ARMY NURSE JUNE HOUGHTON SULLIVAN

NEVER GO BACK

THE GHOST BRIDE

KILLER AMBITION

HAZELET'S JOURNAL

THE BOHEMIAN LOVE DIARIES

24

24

39

40

40

41

25

117

118

41



Susan Conley

Jimmy Connors
Lauren Coodley

Carol Cook

Lucy Corin

Catherine Coulter
Rhonda Ringler Cutler
Billy Crystal

Mary Daheim

James Davies

Lindsey Davis

Luc de Brabandere; Alan Iny
Melissa de la Cruz
Joshua Dubler

Matthew Dunn

PARIS WAS THE PLACE

THE OUTSIDER

UPTON SINCLAIR

BATHSEBA BATHED IN GRACE

ONE HUNDRED APOCALYPSES

BOMBSHELL

THE END OF BLISS

STILL FOOLIN' 'EM

GONE WITH THE WIN

CRACKED

THE IDES OF APRIL

THINKING IN NEW BOXES

WINDS OF SALEM

DOWN IN THE CHAPEL

SLINGSHOT

41

42

118

10

25

118

42

25

42

36

43

10

43

10



Star

Star

Star

Star

Star

Lori Duron
Daniel I.G. Ekine
David Ellis
David Epstein
Steven Erikson
Ann Fensterstock
Niall Ferguson
Conor Fitzgerald
Patrick Flanery
Sophie Fontanel
Marie-Jo Fortis

Anthea Fraser

Samuel G. Freedman

Leigh Gallagher

Meg Gardiner

RAISING MY RAINBOW

GAY, BLACK, AFRICAN, GENDERQUEER AND PROUD

THE LAST ALIBI

THE SPORTS GENE

THIS RIVER AWAKENS

ART ON THE BLOCK

THE GREAT DEGENERATION

THE MEMORY KEY

FALLEN LAND

THE ART OF SLEEPING ALONE

CHAINSAW JANE

THE UNBURIED PAST

BREAKING THE LINE

THE END OF THE SUBURBS

THE SHADOW TRACER

44

119

11

44

12

44

45

12

12

45

119

26

46

46

26



Star

Mark Lee Gardner
Jordan Goodman
Barry Grant

Chuck Greaves
Camilla Grebe Asa Traff
Farah Jasmine Griffin
Steve Hamilton
Teresa Hamilton
Amy Gail Hansen
Nicole Hardy

David Harris-Gershon
Bruce Hartman

Wil Haygood

James Henry

Naoki Higashida

SHOT ALL TO HELL

PAUL ROBESON

SHERLOCK HOLMES AND FRANKENSTEIN'S DIARY

GREEN-EYED LADY

MORE BITTER THAN DEATH

HARLEM NOCTURNE

LET IT BURN

IT'S OKAY

THE BUTTERFLY SISTER

CONFESSIONS OF A LATTER-DAY VIRGIN

WHAT DO YOU BUY THE CHILDREN OF THE TERRORIST WHO TRIED TO KILL YOUR WIFE?

THE RULES OF DREAMING

THE BUTLER

FIRST FROST

THE REASON [ JUMP

46

47

27

27

28

47

28

120

13

47

48

120

48

28

49



Star

Star

Anne Hillerman
Anne Holt
Gregg Hurwitz
Kevin Jackson
Nate Jackson
Darrell James
Iris Johansen
Kitty Kelley
Kennedy
Douglas T. Kenrick; Vladas Griskevicius
Lars Kepler
Mark LaFlaur
Jens Lapidus
Charles B. Lewis

Victoria Lustbader

SPIDER WOMAN'S DAUGHTER

DEATH OF THE DEMON

TELL NO LIES

CONSTELLATION OF GENIUS

SLOW GETTING UP

PURGATORY KEY

HUNTING EVE

LET FREEDOM RING

THE KENNEDY CHRONICLES

THE RATIONAL ANIMAL

THE FIRE WITNESS

ELYSIAN FIELDS

NEVER FUCK UP

BREAKING PRECEDENT

APPROACHING THE SPEED OF LIGHT

29

29

16

49

49

29

16

50

50

50

30

121

16

121

17



Star

Star

Sharron Kahn Luttrell
Lisa Lutz

Anne Drapkin Lyerly
David Lyons

Kenneth W. Mack
Muriel Mharie Macleod
Debbie Macomber
Henning Mankell
Robert P. Maroney
Nancy Martin

Alex Marwood

Colin McAdam

Duff McDonald

Jon McGoran

Emma McLaughlin; Nicola Kraus

WEEKENDS WITH DAISY

THE LAST WORD

A GOOD BIRTH

BLOOD GAME

THE NEW BLACK

WHAT THE RIVER WASHED AWAY

ROSE HARBOR IN BLOOM

A TREACHEROUS PARADISE

55 GRAVES

LITTLE BLACK BOOK OF MURDER

THE WICKED GIRLS

A BEAUTIFUL TRUTH

THE FIRM

DRIFT

THE FIRST AFFAIR

51

30

51

17

54

18

35

18

121

30

19

20

54

20

20



Star

Star

Wendy Melillo

Adrian Miller

Bill Minutaglio; Stephen L. Davis
Rowan Moore

Kristina Morgan

Sendhil Mullainathan; Eldar Shafir
Clare Mulley

Nina Munk

Peter Murphy

Werner Otto M ller-Hill
Fuminori Nakamura

Jo Nesb™

Shelley Noble

Naomi Novik

Severo Perez

HOW MCGRUFF AND THE CRYING INDIAN CHANGED AMERICA

SOUL FOOD

DALLAS 1963

WHY WE BUILD

MIND WITHOUT A HOME

SCARCITY

THE SPY WHO LOVED

THE IDEALIST

THE RIVER AND ENOCH O'REILLY

THE TRUE GERMAN

EVIL AND THE MASK

THE BAT

STARGAZEY POINT

BLOOD OF TYRANTS

THE CHALLENGERS AERO CLUB

54

55

55

56

56

56

57

57

21

57

31

31

21

33

124



Christopher Phillips
Nicola Phillips

Qiu Xiaolong
Katharine Quarmby
Alissa Quart

Dean Radin

Graham A. Rayman
David Rich

Eileen Rockefeller
Linda Ronstadt
Norman E. Rosenthal
Alan Rusbridger
Lynsay Sands
Christopher Schroeder

Kate Sedley

TALK ABOUT A DREAM

THE PROFLIGATE SON

ENIGMA OF CHINA

NO PLACE TO CALL HOME

REPUBLIC OF OUTSIDERS

SUPERNORMAL

THE NYPD TAPES

MIDDLE MAN

BEING A ROCKEFELLER, BECOMING MYSELF

SIMPLE DREAMS

THE GIFT OF ADVERSITY

PLAY IT AGAIN

AN ENGLISH BRIDE IN SCOTLAND

STARTUP RISING

THE CHRISTMAS WASSAIL

58

58

31

59

59

59

60

21

60

61

61

61

36

62

32



Frank W. Shaw MANAGING INFORMAL EMPLOYEE ORGANIZATIONS 125

Michael Shea ASSAULT ON SUNRISE 34
Sam Shepard; Johnny Dark TWO PROSPECTORS 62
Clea Simon GREY DAWN 32
Jaspreet Singh HELIUM 22
Karin Slaughter UNSEEN 32
Brad Smith SHOOT THE DOG 33
Star Harvey Smith BIG JACK IS DEAD 125
Justin St. Germain SON OF A GUN 62
Joseph L. Stein LEAVE THE CANNOLI, TAKE THE WEIGHTS 126
Joe Studwell HOW ASIA WORKS 63
Elizabeth Svoboda WHAT MAKES A HERO? 63
Robert K. Tanenbaum TRAGIC 22
Tony Thompson OUTLAWS 64

T.K. Thorne LAST CHANCE FOR JUSTICE 64



Joan Tornow WRITING MEMOIR TOGETHER 126

Star J. Maarten Troost HEADHUNTERS ON MY DOORSTEP 64
Harry Turtledove TWO FRONTS 34
Star Mark Twain AUTOBIOGRAPHY OF MARK TWAIN, VOLUME 2 65
Linda Venis INSIDE THE ROOM 66
Linda Venis CUT TO THE CHASE 65
Martin Walker THE DEVIL'S CAVE 33
Jesse Walker THE UNITED STATES OF PARANOIA 66
Star Margaret Weis; Robert Krammes STORM RIDERS 34
Tinky Weisblat PULLING TAFFY 127
Lauren Willig THE PASSION OF THE PURPLE PLUMERIA 23

Star Jeanette Winterson THE DAYLIGHT GATE 23



